
Table:  Distribution of the Courses under Different Domain 
 

 Course 
No 

Course Title Total 
Credit:  

128 
  I. CORE COURSES 8 

1 CC 001 Globalization and Foreign Studies 4  
2 CC 002 Language and Culture 4 

 
  II. CHINESE LANGUAGE COURSES 56 

3 CL101 Beginner Chinese Language-I: Listening and Speaking  4 
4 CL102 Beginner Chinese Language-II: Reading and Writing 4 
5 CL203 Elementary Chinese Language-I: Listening and Speaking 4 
6 CL204 Elementary Chinese Language-II: Reading, and Writing 4 
7 CL205 Pre-Intermediate Chinese Language-I: Listening and Speaking 4 
8 CL206 Pre-Intermediate Chinese Language-II: Reading and Writing 4 
9 CL307 Intermediate Chinese Language-I (Listening and Speaking) 4 
10 CL308 Intermediate Chinese Language-II (Reading and Writing) 4 
11 CL309 Upper-Intermediate Chinese Language-I (Listening and Speaking) 4 
12 CL310 Upper-Intermediate Chinese Language-II (Reading and Writing) 4 
13 CL 411 Advanced Chinese Language-I (Listening and Speaking) 4 
14 CL 412 Advanced Chinese Language-II (Reading and Writing) 4 
15 CL413 Advanced Chinese Language-III (Chinese for Special Purposes)   4 
16 CL414 Advanced Chinese Language-IV (Creative Writing) 4 

 
  III. OTHER LANGUAGE COURSES (Any One) 4 

17 OL 101 Communicative English 4 
18 OL 102 A Foreign Language by Choice 4 

 
  IV. CHINESE STUDIES COURSES  20 

19 CS 101 Chinese Studies-I: Introduction to China 4 
20 CS 102 Chinese Studies-II:History of China 4 
21 CS 103 Chinese Studies-III:Culture and Tradition of China  4 
22 CS 204 Chinese Studies-IV:Origin and Development of Chinese Language 4 
23 CS 405 Chinese Studies-V:Politics and Economy of Contemporary China 4 

 
  V.  LITERATURE COURSES 12 

24 CLIT 201 Chinese Literature-I: History of Chinese Literature 4 
25 CLIT 302 Chinese Literature-II: Prose, Poetry and Short stories 4 
26 CLIT 303 Chinese Literature-III: Novel and Drama 4 

 
  VI. LINGUISTICS COURSES (at least three)  16 

27 LIN 201 Linguistics-I: Introduction to Linguistics, Phonetics, and Phonology 4 
28 LIN 202 Linguistics-II: Morphology, Syntax, Semantics, and Pragmatics 4 
29 LIN 303 Linguistics-III: Language and Society 4 
30 LIN 304 Linguistics-IV: Language Acquisition and Development 4 

 
  VII. THEORETICAL COURSES (any two) 4 

31 THEO 401 Research Methodology  4 
32 THEO 402 Principles and Methods of Language Teaching  4 
33 THEO 403 Translation and Interpretation 4 
    
  VIII.  PRACTICAL COURSES (anyone) 8 

34 PRAC 401 Research Monograph  4 
35 PRAC 402 Micro Teaching  4 
36 PRAC 403 Translation Practice 4 
37 PRAC 404 Internship 4 
  Total 128 

 



 

Table: Semester-wise Distribution of the Courses  
 

Year Semester 1 Semester 2 
1st 
year  

CC 001: Globalization and Foreign Studies  
CC 002: Language and Culture 
CL 101: Beginner Chinese Language-I: Listening and 
Speaking  
CS 101: Chinese Studies-I: Introduction to China   

CL 102: Beginner Chinese Language-II: Reading and Writing
  
CS 102: Chinese Studies-II: History of China 
CS 103: Chinese Studies-III: Culture and Tradition of China  
OL 101: Communicative English/OL102: Foreign Language 
 

2nd 
year  

LIN201: Linguistics I: Introduction to Linguistics, 
Phonetics, and Phonology 
CL203: Elementary Chinese Language I: Listening and 
Speaking 
CL204: Elementary Chinese Language II:  Reading and 
Writing 
CS 204: Chinese Studies-IV: Origin and Development of 
Chinese Language 

LIN 202: Linguistics-II: Morphology, Syntax, Semantics, and 
Pragmatics 
CL 205: Pre-Intermediate Chinese Language-I: Listening and 
Speaking 
CL 206: Pre-Intermediate Chinese Language-II: Reading and 
Writing 
CLIT 201: Chinese Literature-I: History of Chinese 
Literature  
 

3rd 
year  

LIN 303: Linguistics-III: Language and Society 
CL 307: Intermediate Chinese Language-I: Listening and 
Speaking 
CL 308: Intermediate Chinese Language-II: Reading and 
Writing  
CLIT 302: Chinese Literature-II: Prose, Poetry and Short 
stories 
 

LIN 304: Linguistics-IV: Language Acquisition and 
Development 
CL 309: Upper-Intermediate Chinese Language-I:  Listening 
and Speaking 
CL 310: Upper-Intermediate Chinese Language-II: Reading, 
and Writing 
CLIT 303: Chinese Literature-III: Novel and Drama 
 

4th 
year  

CL 411: Advanced Chinese Language-I: Listening and 
speaking 
CL 412: Advanced Chinese Language-II: Reading and 
Writing 
THEO 401: Research Methodology 
THEO 402: Methods of Language Teaching/THEO 403: 
Translation and Interpretation  
 

CL 413: Advanced Chinese Language-III: Chinese for 
Special Purposes 
 CL 414: Advanced Chinese Language-IV (Creative Writing 
in Chinese) 
CS 405: Chinese Studies-V: Politics and Economy of 
Contemporary China 
PRAC 401 Research Monograph/ PRAC 402: Micro 
teaching/ PRAC 403: Translation Practice/ PRAC 404: 
Internship 
 

 


